150006730 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 400267474654 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 01/03/15--01021--004 **160.00 PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies ____ Certificates of Status G AUG Special Instructions to Filing Officer: ~~) ç сл F Office Use Only یو میلید

AUG 1 1 2015 D CUSHING

۰.

	COV	ER LETTER	•	Ś
Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	;		ED AUG I I 2015	
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPOR	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	DF SUFFIX)	
	,	<u> </u>		
Enclosed are an original	and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation and	a check for:	
Filing Fee F	\$78.75 iling Fee Certificate of Status	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy 	Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO		
	Rodri Gue	PALEI AND me (Printed or typed)	NRY (1) AN 8: 51	
FROM:	V			
FROM:	D SW 50 A	<u>Ve</u> Address		
880	<u>) SW50A</u> NarGate Fo			

.* .

, ·

| | NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

I some restore trad Sharta cit x the site allo

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 13, 2015

5. text at 954

RODRIGUE ALTIDOR ALTI LIMO TRANSPORTATION 880 SW 50TH AVE MARGATE, FL 33068

832 6791

bonnehor@gmail.com or teext at 954 8326791

근과

197

 \bigcirc

Ţ.

ITj

SUBJECT: ALTI LIMO TRANSPORTATION L.L.C. Ref. Number: W15000025324

We have received your document for ALTI LIMO TRANSPORTATION L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

I had sent out an email on February 2nd which is attached advising you that we could not file your limited liability company at this time. You will notice that there is are two emails attached but they both say the same thing but the email address is different by 1 letter. So please make sure we have the correct email address when you return your document if you still want to file this entity with our office.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 215A00007232

Hello, Dam Rodrigue Altidor, D Just Want to open a new (account) Corporation with Hanze Bonnet as secretary. The best email address that I have is: The best email address that I have is: bonnehol@Gmail. Com

www.sunbiz.org of text of 954 832 67 %

Cushing, Diane

From: Sent: To: Subject: Cushing, Diane Monday, February 02, 2015 2:50 PM 'rodriguealtidore@yahoo.com' FW: Alti Limo Transportation LLC

Mr. Altidor

I am in receipt of your application that you submitted to our office. What you submitted was the conversion form to convert from one entity to another. But it appears the way you completed the forms that you are just trying to file a new Florida Limited Liability Company. Is that correct? If so did you mean to say that you had no managers or authorized members? On the conversion form you have yourself listed as manager and then you have Hanze Bonnet signing as secretary, do you want me to list them on the articles of organization?

Diane C. Cushing Senior Section Administrator Amendment Section Division of Corporations (850) 245-6913 (850) 245-6013 (Fax)



Donnehol@gmail. Com or test/ at 952 832 67 91

, ,	ARTICLES OF INC In compliance with Chapter 607 an		.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAM	<u>IE</u> pration shall be: <u>ALti Limo</u>	TRANSPOR	TATION, INC
ARTICLE IL PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:	
MARGATE 3306	FLO RIDA		The same
ARTICIE III PIUR	POSE h the corporation is organized is: FOR	TRANSI	BRTATION .
			ALECTRIC AUG
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares	of stock is:		5 5 4
<u>ARTICLE V. INII</u>	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		,
<u>ARTICLE V. INII</u>	ille: Altidor, Rodrigue	Name and Title:	DIRECTOR.
<u>ARTICLE V. INII</u>	ille: Altidor, Rodrigue 880 SW 50th AVE	Address:	7523 SW 8th CT
<u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T	ille: Altidor, Rodrigue	Address:	<u>7523 SW 8th CT</u> N. LAUDERDALE,
<u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T	ille: Altidor, Rodrigue 880 SW 50th AVE	Address:	7523 SW 8th CT
<u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Tr Address	ille: <u>Altidor, Rodrisue</u> <u>880 SW 504 AVE</u> MARGATE, FL, 3306	Address:	<u>7583 SW 8th CT</u> <u>N·LAUDERDALE,</u> FL·33068
ARTICLE V INIT Name and Tr Address Name and Tit	ille: <u>Altidor, Rodrisue</u> <u>880 SW SOH AVE</u> <u>MARGATE, FL, 3306</u> Ille: <u>HANZE BONNET</u>	Address:	7503 SW 8th CT N. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33068 SECRATARY
<u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and Tr Address	ille: <u>Altidor, Rodrigue</u> <u>880 SW SOH AVE</u> <u>MARGATE, FL, 3306</u> Ille: <u>HANZE BONNET</u> <u>7583 SW 8th CT</u>	Address:	7503 SW 8th CT N. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33068 SECRATARY
ARTICLE V INIT Name and Tr Address Name and Tit	ille: <u>Altidor, Rodrisue</u> <u>880 SW SOH AVE</u> <u>MARGATE, FL, 3306</u> Ille: <u>HANZE BONNET</u>	Address:	<u>7583 SW 8th CT</u> <u>N·LAUDERDALE,</u> FL·33068
ARTICLE V INIT Name and Tr Address Name and Tit Address	ille: <u>Altidor, Rodrisue</u> <u>880 SW SOH AVE</u> <u>MARGATE, FL, 3306</u> Ille: <u>HANZE BONNET</u> <u>7523 SW 8th CT</u> <u>N. LAUDERDALE,</u>	Address:	7523 SW 8th CT N. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33068 SECRATARY Same

.

Name and Title:		Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
				<u> </u>
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AG The name and Florida street addre		of the registered agent i	is:	
Name: <u>Hanze</u>	BONNET			
Address: <u>7593</u>	BONNET SW 8th CT	_		
N. LAUS	ERDALE, FL.330	68	1	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	<u>}</u>		TALLA	5 ETI
The name and address of the Incorp			A	ALC I
Name: Ro Drig	w soth Ave	_	ריין ראש היי ביילי היי היידי	
Address: 870 S	worth ave	_	یں ہے۔ میں دروان	AM 8: 5
MARG	ATE, FL. 33068	<u>}</u>	ב לא דעד יידי	
<u>ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DA</u> Effective date, if other than the date (If an effective date is listed, the d days after the filing.)	<u>TE:</u> of filing: <u>SAME</u> day a ate must be specific and cann	ot be more than five	ONAL) business days prior o	or 90 business
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this blo the document's effective date on the			rements, this date will	not be listed as
Having been named as registered a this certificate, I am fumiliar with a	gent to accept service of proces nd accept the appointment as re	ss for the above stated gistered agent and ag	corporation at the pla ree to act in this capac	ace designated in ity
7 Kochum	p/lad-	\sum	_7/	30/15
Required	Signature/Registered Agent		Ĩ	Date

•

,

1 1 15

٠

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

K . ent Required Signature/Incorporator

7/30/15 Date